
Catering
Mozzarella Sticks

Italian Hot Wings

Stuffed Jalapeños

Garlic Bread / Bread Sticks

Homemade Meatballs

Sampler Platter

Crab Cakes

Chicken Fingers

Eggplant Rollatini

Full Pan
(20-24)

40 (40 pcs)

40 (40 pcs)

40 (40 pcs)

22 (4 doz) 

40 (40 pcs)

56 (20 ea)

per piece

per piece

per piece

 — Appetizers —
Half Pan
(10-12)

24

24

24

12

24

30

2.65

2.19

3.29

Tossed Greens, Three 
Dressings / with Chicken

Italian Pasta / with Chicken

Greek / with Chicken

Italian Antipasto

Lily’s

Caesar / with Chicken

Full Pan
(20-24)

42/58

48/62

48/62

58

58

48/62

 — Salads —
Half Pan
(10-12)

26/36

28/38

28/38

36

36

28/38

Meat or Vegetable Lasagna

Cheese Tortellini / with Chicken

Manicotti / with Meatballs

Fettuccine Alfredo / with Chicken

Baked Ziti / with Meatballs

Ravioli (Mixed or Variety)

Spaghetti / with Meatballs

Cannelloni / with Meatballs

Full Pan
(20-24)

76

68/88

64/84

60/80

64/84

64

56/76

68/88

 — Classic Pasta —
Half Pan
(10-12)

42

38/48

36/46

34/44

36/46

36

32/42

38/48

Altima

Linguini Shrimp

Chicken Parmesan

Lily’s

Fettuccine Carbonara

Chicken Marsala

Eggplant Parmesan

Tony’s

Jambalaya

Blackened Salmon / Tuscano

Chicken Sorrentino

Capellini D’Angelo

Full Pan
(20-24)

90

90

78

90

90

78

78

90

90

90

90

90

 — Signature Pasta —
Half Pan
(10-12)

48

48

42

48

48

42

42

48

48

48

48

48

Deli Meat and Cheese with
Bread and Condiments

Cheese and Crackers

Fresh Fruit Display with Dip

Fresh Vegetables with Dip

Full Pan
(20-24)

150

110 (200 pcs)

90

74

 — Party Trays —
Half Pan
(10-12)

85

60

50

40

Serving Traditional
Italian Cuisine

Since 1996

We offer full 
catering year-round. 

Plasticware, napkins, etc. 
may be purchased at .25 

per set. Delivery charge may 
apply to all orders.

PARTY DELUXE
1/2 Pan of Classic Pasta 

of your choice, 
2 Dozen Garlic Bread, 

1/2 Pan of Green Tossed 
Salad with 3 Dressings, 

and Utensils: 78
(toppings extra)

Brownies or Dessert Display

Cheesecake / Sweet Tooth

Tiramisu

Cannolis

Full Pan
(20-24)

70

55 (20 pcs)

70 (20 pcs)

55 (20 pcs)

 — Desserts —
Half Pan
(10-12)

38

30

40

30

 — Pizza —
Check main menu for toppings and sauce options.

All prices subject to change without notice.

3107 S. Seneca St., Wichita, KS 67217 www.marchellosrestaurant.com 8404 W. 13th St. N. #100, Wichita, KS 67212 

 South: (316) 522-6662
West: (316) 866-6600


