Catering

— Appetizers —

	Full Pan (20-24)	Half Pan (10-12)
Mozzarella Sticks	40 (40 pcs)	24
Italian Hot Wings	40 (40 pcs)	24
Stuffed Jalapeños	40 (40 pcs)	24
Garlic Bread / Bread Sticks	22 (4 doz)	12
Homemade Meatballs	40 (40 pcs)	24
Sampler Platter	56 (20 ea)	30
Crab Cakes	per piece	2.65
Chicken Fingers	per piece	2.19
Eggplant Rollatini	per piece	3.29

— Salads —

	Full Pan (20-24)	Half Pan (10-12)
Tossed Greens, Three Dressings / with Chicken	42/58	26/36
Italian Pasta / with Chicken	48/62	28/38
Greek / with Chicken	48/62	28/38
Italian Antipasto	58	36
Lily's	58	36
Caesar / with Chicken	48/62	28/38

— Classic Pasta —

	Full Pan (20-24)	Half Pan (10-12)
Meat or Vegetable Lasagna	76	42
Cheese Tortellini / with Chicken	68/88	38/48
Manicotti / with Meatballs	64/84	36/46
Fettuccine Alfredo / with Chicken	60/80	34/44
Baked Ziti / with Meatballs	64/84	36/46
Ravioli (Mixed or Variety)	64	36
Spaghetti / with Meatballs	56/76	32/42
Cannelloni / with Meatballs	68/88	38/48

Serving Traditional Italian Cuisine Since 1996



We offer full catering year-round.

South: (316) 522-6662 West: (316) 866-6600

PARTY DELUXE

1/2 Pan of Classic Pasta of your choice,2 Dozen Garlic Bread,1/2 Pan of Green TossedSalad with 3 Dressings, and Utensils: 78

(toppings extra)

Plasticware, napkins, etc. may be purchased at .25 per set. Delivery charge may apply to all orders.

All prices subject to change without notice.

— Signature Pasta —

	Full Pan (20-24)	Half Pan (10-12)
Altima	90	48
Linguini Shrimp	90	48
Chicken Parmesan	78	42
Lily's	90	48
Fettuccine Carbonara	90	48
Chicken Marsala	78	42
Eggplant Parmesan	78	42
Tony's	90	48
Jambalaya	90	48
Blackened Salmon / Tuscano	90	48
Chicken Sorrentino	90	48
Capellini D'Angelo	90	48

— Pizza –

Check main menu for toppings and sauce options.

— Party Trays —

	(20-24)	
Deli Meat and Cheese with Bread and Condiments	150	85
Cheese and Crackers	110 (200 pcs) 60
Fresh Fruit Display with Dip	90	50
Fresh Vegetables with Dip	74	40

— Desserts —

	Full Pan (20-24)	
Brownies or Dessert Display	70	38
Cheesecake / Sweet Tooth	55 (20 pcs)	30
Tiramisu	70 (20 pcs)	40
Cannolis	55 (20 pcs)	30